* Items have been freshly baked or prepared onsite
Gluten Free (GF) Vegetarian (v) Dairy Free (df) Nut Free (nf)

Breakfast
A selection of the following available daily hot breakfast $6.50

Bacon and egg burger with cheese and burger sauce*

Mushroom, spinach, and mozzarella croissant(v)*

Sourdough toastie with ham and cheese or salami and cheese*

Savory mince quesadilla with poached egg*

Breakfast boat with hash brown, roast tomato, bacon and poached egg (GF)*
Fried egg and bacon on sourdough*

Pancakes with maple syrup (v)

Wa esand maple syrup (v)*

Roast apple porridge topped with cinnamon $4.50
Hash brown (GF) (df) $4.00
Welsh Rarebit $4.50
ursday breakfast bu et plate Small Plate $5.20 Large Plate $9.50
Includes a selection of hash browns, toast, scrambled eggs, roast tomatoes, pork chipolata sausage and pancakes
Snacks
Fresh seasonal fruit salad (GE) (v)* $4.70
Watermelon cup (v) $4.40
Piece of fruit — banana, apple or orange $2.00
Chocolate chip cookies (v) $2.50
Red Rock Deli chips — honey soy chicken or sea salt $3.20
Grain Waves — sour cream and chive $3.20
Sour cream and chive onion rings $3.20
Raspberry jelly cup* $2.80
Banana bread (GF) (if) $4.90
Coconut bread $4.90

Strawberry mousse cup* (GF)



Ice-creams

Gaytime

Bulla Frozen Yoghurt (if)

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (GF)

_‘_- Quelch Fruit Juice Icy Tube (GF) (df) (nf)
* Cyclone ()

- Callipo Mini ()

Chocolate Dixie Cup (GF)

Vanilla Dixie Cup

Rainbow Paddle Pops

Chocolate Padle Pops

$5.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.00
$4.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$3.50



